
% Qty Total
7.00% $

10% $

9% $

8% $

10% $

**8% $

9% $

**12% $

13% $

13% $

**18% $

**18% $

9% $

8% $

13% $

8% $

5% $

13% $

12% $

7.00% $

7.00% $

% Qty Total
9% $

9% $

5% $

5% $

4% $

4% $

10% $

10% $

4% $

4% $

% Qty Total
8% $

8% $

7.00% $

8% $

5% $

Family Order Form Created:  5/11/2010 5:01:32 PM

Boise YMCA Swim Team
Orders are due by February 2nd and will be delivered February 9th or 10th.  Please place your order online  by going to SHOPWITHSCRIP.com and creating an account.  Mail a check
Joan Wong; 2178 E. Solitude Court, Boise, ID 83712.

Name Customer #

Check # Order Date

Apparel & Accessories

Product
Aeropostale $25 Gift Card

American Eagle Outfitters 
$25Claire's $10 (No fee card)

Dressbarn $25

Eddie Bauer $25

Fashion Bug $25

Ft. Locker $25

Gap/Banana/Old Navy $25 
includes AthletaGymboree $25

J. Crew $25

Lands' End  $25

Lands' End $100

Limited $25

Men's Wearhouse $25

Payless Shoes $20

Ross Dress for Less $25

Shoe Carnival $25

Talbots $25

The Children's Place $25

TJ Maxx/Marshalls  $25

TJ Maxx/Marshalls $100

Department Store

Product
Dillard's  $25

Dillard's $100

JCPenney  $25

JCPenney $100

Kohl's Dept. Store  $25

Kohl's Dept. Store $100

Macy's/Federated  $25

Macy's/Federated $100

Sears  $25

Sears $100

Dining - Casual

Product
Applebee's $25

Applebee's $50

Baja Fresh $25

bd's Mongolian Grill $20

Cheesecake Factory $25

 Make Checks Payable To:  Boise YMCA Swim Team  Total Due All Columns: $
**Limited time bonus offer.  Participating retailers and products are subje



Family Order Form Created:  5/11/2010 5:01:32 PM

Boise YMCA Swim Team
Orders are due by February 2nd and will be delivered February 9th or 10th.  Please place your order online  by going to SHOPWITHSCRIP.com and creating an account.  Mail a check
Joan Wong; 2178 E. Solitude Court, Boise, ID 83712.

Name Customer #

Check # Order Date

11% $

9% $

7.00% $

10% $

8% $

9% $

9% $

6% $

8% $

9% $

% Qty Total
12% $

8% $

% Qty Total
8% $

9% $

4% $

8% $

4% $

8% $

4% $

7.00% $

8% $

8% $

8% $

8% $

7.00% $

7.00% $

7.00% $

3% $

3% $

10% $

4% $

% Qty Total
4% $

4% $

3% $

3% $

2% $

Chili's $25

Cracker Barrel $10

Denny's $10

Hard Rock Café $25

Outback / Carrabbas $25 
CardRed Lobster/Olive Garden 
$25Red Robin $25

Rock Bottom / Old Chicago 
$25Texas Roadhouse $25

TGI Fridays $25

Dining - Fine

Product
Black Angus/Cattle Co $25

P.F. Chang's $25

Dining - On The Go

Product
Arby's $10

Baskin Robbins $2

Burger King $10

Cold Stone Creamery $10

Del Taco $10

Great Harvest Bread $10

Jack in the Box  $10

Jamba Juice $10

KFC $5

Little Caesar's $20 

Papa John's  $10

Pizza Hut $10 (Not AK or HI)

Qdoba $25

Starbucks $10

Starbucks $25

Subway $10

Subway $50

Tully's Coffee $10

Wendy's Card $10

Discount Store

Product
Kmart $25

Kmart $50

Shopko $25

Shopko $50

Wal mart/Sam's Club  $25

 Make Checks Payable To:  Boise YMCA Swim Team  Total Due All Columns: $
**Limited time bonus offer.  Participating retailers and products are subje



Family Order Form Created:  5/11/2010 5:01:32 PM

Boise YMCA Swim Team
Orders are due by February 2nd and will be delivered February 9th or 10th.  Please place your order online  by going to SHOPWITHSCRIP.com and creating an account.  Mail a check
Joan Wong; 2178 E. Solitude Court, Boise, ID 83712.

Name Customer #

Check # Order Date

2% $

2% $

% Qty Total
3% $

3% $

3% $

4% $

4% $

5% $

5% $

4% $

% Qty Total
9% $

9% $

9% $

7.00% $

15% $

9% $

9% $

8% $

15% $

% Qty Total
2% $

2% $

8% $

1.50% $

1.50% $

1.50% $

8% $

4% $

2.50% $

2.50% $

2.50% $

2% $

2% $

2% $

% Qty Total
4% $

Wal mart/Sam's Club $100

Wal mart/Sam's Club $250

Electronics & Office

Product
Best Buy   $25

BEST BUY  $100

Game Stop $25

Office Depot  $25

Office Depot $100

Office Max  $25

Office Max $100

RadioShack $25

Entertainment

Product
Barnes & Noble  $10 Gift 
CardBarnes & Noble  $25 Gift 
CardBarnes & Noble "Teacher 
Gift" Card $20Blockbuster  $10

Blockbuster Single Game $6

Borders / Waldenbooks $10

Borders / Waldenbooks $25

Regal Ent (UA Theaters) $25

Regal Ent (UA Theaters) 
Single Ticket $9 50Gas & Auto

Product
Arco  $50

Arco $100

AutoZone $25

Chevron   $50

Chevron  $100

Exxon/Mobil  $50 All States

Jiffy Lube $30

Pep Boys $20

Shell  $25

Shell  $50

Shell $100

Sinclair $ 25

Sinclair $100

Texaco $25

Grocery

Product
Albertsons/Jewel/Shaws  
$25

 Make Checks Payable To:  Boise YMCA Swim Team  Total Due All Columns: $
**Limited time bonus offer.  Participating retailers and products are subje



Family Order Form Created:  5/11/2010 5:01:32 PM

Boise YMCA Swim Team
Orders are due by February 2nd and will be delivered February 9th or 10th.  Please place your order online  by going to SHOPWITHSCRIP.com and creating an account.  Mail a check
Joan Wong; 2178 E. Solitude Court, Boise, ID 83712.

Name Customer #

Check # Order Date

4% $

% Qty Total
7.00% $

8% $

9% $

8% $

8% $

% Qty Total
4% $

4% $

4% $

4% $

4% $

4% $

% Qty Total
4% $

4% $

5% $

15% $

15% $

8% $

% Qty Total
8% $

8% $

% Qty Total
1.25% $

1.25% $

13% $

13% $

8% $

6% $

8% $

4% $

10% $

6% $

6% $

4% $

Albertsons/Jewel/Shaws 
$100Home Decor

Product
Bed Bath & Beyond $25

Crate & Barrel  $25

Pier 1 $25

Pottery Barn / Williams 
Sonoma  $25Pottery Barn / Williams 
Sonoma $100Home Improvement

Product
Ace Hardware  $25

Ace Hardware $100

Home Depot  $25

Home Depot $100

Lowe's  $25 Gift Card

LOWE'S $100 Gift Card

Online & Mail Order

Product
Amazon.com  $25

Amazon.com $100

iTunes $15

LL Bean  $25

LL Bean $100

Overstock.com $25

Service

Product
Great Clips $25

Regis Salons $25

Specialty Retailer

Product
American Express $100 
Prepaid CardAmerican Express $200 
Prepaid CardBath & Body  Works $10

Bath & Body Works  $25

Build-A Bear Workshop $25

CVS/pharmacy  $25

GNC $25

Hallmark $25

Harry and David $25

Jo Ann Fabrics $20

Kay Jewelry $50

Michaels $25

 Make Checks Payable To:  Boise YMCA Swim Team  Total Due All Columns: $
**Limited time bonus offer.  Participating retailers and products are subje



Family Order Form Created:  5/11/2010 5:01:32 PM

Boise YMCA Swim Team
Orders are due by February 2nd and will be delivered February 9th or 10th.  Please place your order online  by going to SHOPWITHSCRIP.com and creating an account.  Mail a check
Joan Wong; 2178 E. Solitude Court, Boise, ID 83712.

Name Customer #

Check # Order Date

4% $

4% $

11% $

4% $

12% $

9% $

1.50% $

6% $

6% $

% Qty Total
9% $

8% $

11% $

11% $

8% $

17% $

8% $

8% $

8% $

% Qty Total
8% $

8% $

8% $

**14.00% $

**14.00% $

8% $

4% $

4% $

2% $

2% $

12% $

9% $

9% $

8% $

8% $

8% $

% Qty Total
20% $

PetSmart $25

Rite Aid $25

Rocky Mnt Choc Factory $10

Sephora $20

Sunglass Hut $25

The Container Store  $25

Toys R Us/Babies R Us $20

Walgreens  $25

Walgreens $100

Sporting Goods

Product
Bass Pro Shops  $25

Big 5 Sporting Goods $25

Cabela's  $25

Cabela's $100

Dick's Sporting Goods $25

Orvis $100

REI Sporting Goods $25

Sports Authority  $25

Sports Authority $100

Travel

Product
American Airlines $100

American Airlines $250

Avis Car Rental $50

Best Western Int'l  $25

Best Western Int'l $100

Budget Car Rental $50

Comfort Inn 
(Clarion Quality Sleep)  $50Comfort Inn 
(Clarion Quality Sleep) $100Disney   $25

Disney  $100

Fairmont Hotel $100

Hyatt Hotels  $50 Card

Hyatt Hotels $100 Card

Marriott   $50 Card

MARRIOTT  $100 Card

Ritz-Carlton $50

Utility

Product
AT&T 125 Prepaid Card 
$9 50

 Make Checks Payable To:  Boise YMCA Swim Team  Total Due All Columns: $
**Limited time bonus offer.  Participating retailers and products are subje



Family Order Form Created:  5/11/2010 5:01:32 PM

Boise YMCA Swim Team
Orders are due by February 2nd and will be delivered February 9th or 10th.  Please place your order online  by going to SHOPWITHSCRIP.com and creating an account.  Mail a check
Joan Wong; 2178 E. Solitude Court, Boise, ID 83712.

Name Customer #

Check # Order Date

% Qty Total
20% $

% Qty Total
$

$

$

$

$

Product

Xtra Stuff

Product
Gift Card Wrapper - 16 pack 
$5 60

 Make Checks Payable To:  Boise YMCA Swim Team  Total Due All Columns: $
**Limited time bonus offer.  Participating retailers and products are subje




